Face Spritzer Spray, 50ml|
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REFRESHING, UNFRAGRANCED FACE SPRITZER IN A CLEAR
PVC BOTTLE WITH WHITE FINGER SPRAY.

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

SIZE

FILLING QUANTITY

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COUNTRY

Full Colour Printed Label

47mm x 34mm

PET

Full Colour

105 x 34 x 34

1

58

100

110

6.9

42 x32x15
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